ARCHITECTURAL BUILDERS HARDWARE MFG., INC.
500 Crossen Ave. • Elk Grove Village, IL 60007
Call: 847.437.9901 • Fax Toll Free: 800.9FAXABH (932.9224)
w w w . a b h m f g . c o m  •  e - m a i l :  a b h i n f o @ a b h m f g . c o m
ABH is  a  cert i f ied minori ty  manufacturer.
HINGE
KING
CONTINUOUS GEAR HINGES

A570HD CFSCP FS-2002 MCK-58 780-157 SL-57 935
CFSCPHD FS-2002HD MCK-58HD 780-157HD SL-57HD 935DB
HOW TO ORDER: Example: A110HDD085
1st - 4th Digit defines series   AXXX
5th & 6th digits indicates hinge type  HD=Heavy Duty, LL= Lead Lined
7th digit indicates finish   C=Clear Aluminum,  D=Dark Bronze
8th - 10th digits defines lengths  083, 085, 095, 120
11th + digits indicates options
OPTIONS
F - For fire rated doors
Electrical Hinge Modification
EC - Exposed Electrical Contacts. Indicate number of contacts, handing
ES - Exposed Electrical Switch. Indicate handing
TW - Concealed Electrical Through Wire. Indicate number of wires, handing
EM - Concealed Electric Monitoring. Indicate handing
WM - Concealed Electric Through Wire and Monitoring. Indicate number of wires and handing
PT - Power Transfer - Specify dimension from the top of the hinge to the centerline
of the power transfer cut-out
GUARANTEE